HXP100 Hexapod
6 - A X I S - P A R A L L E L  K I N E M A T I C  P O S I T I O N I N G  S Y S T E M
The HXP100-MECA 6-Axis Hexapod is a parallel kinematic motion device that provides six
degrees of freedom: X, Y, Z, pitch, roll, and yaw. The HXP100 has long travel capability and
is an effective solution to complex motion applications that demand high load capacity and
accuracy in up to six independent axes. Contrary to the image of being complex and highly
priced, the HXP100 hexapod is not only affordable but extremely easy to use. The HXP100
design also includes two programmable pivot points, enabling more flexibility to align a

Horizontal Base Plate
HXP100P-MECA Hexapod.
Ordering Information
Note: Call Newport for quotes on the 10-6 hPa vacuum version.
Model Description
HXP100-MECA Hexapod, 20 kg
HXP100P-MECA Hexapod, 6 kg, Precision
HXP100-ELEC Hexapod Controller for HXP100-MECA
HXP100P-ELEC Hexapod Controller for HXP100P-MECA
HXP100-MECA HXP100-MECAV6 (4) HXP100P-MECA
X Y Z Θx Θy Θz X Y Z Θx Θy Θz X Y Z Θx Θy Θz
Travel range (1) ±27.5 mm ±25 mm ±14 mm ±11.5° ±10.5° ±19° ±27.5 mm ±25 mm ±14 mm ±11.5° ±10.5° ±19° ±27.5 mm ±25 mm ±14 mm ±11.5° ±10.5° ±19°
MIM, Minimum incremental motion 0.5 µm 0.5 µm 0.25 µm 0.25 mdeg 0.25 mdeg 0.5 mdeg 1 µm 1 µm 0.5 µm 0.5 mdeg 0.5 mdeg 1 mdeg 0.1 µm 0.1 µm 0.05 µm 0.05 mdeg 0.05 mdeg 0.1 mdeg
Uni-directional repeatability, typical 0.5 µm 0.5 µm 0.25 µm 0.25 mdeg 0.25 mdeg 0.5 mdeg 1 µm 1 µm 0.5 µm 0.5 mdeg 0.5 mdeg 1 mdeg 0.2 µm 0.2 µm 0.1 µm 0.1 mdeg 0.1 mdeg 0.2 mdeg